
UUCA Delegates for 2017 General Assembly 

Contact any of these UUCA GA delegates with comments after you have viewed the video of the 

presidential candidates forum: 

Julian Adams (tentative) jadams@liberty.edu 

Jennifer  Adams (tentative) jennifer.lehman@mailbox.ciu.edu 

Paul  Blackburn pekheng@msn.com 

Bill Browing browningwh@gmail.com 

Ben D’Avanzo bendavanzo@gmail.com 

Bob Denniston justdoitbob@hotmail.com 

Jacomina DeRegt jacominaderegt@gmail.com 

Gregg Forte gforte@mac.com 

Lavona  Grow lavonagrow@mac.com 

Barbara Hynak barb@hynak.com  

Mike Hynak mike@hynak.com 

Allan Kellum a.kellum@verizon.net 

Rony Mohlram dca_clo@yahoo.com 

Joe Schmitz jhschmitz@gmail.com 

Marietta Tanner mariettan@aol.com 

James Tsai jttsai@gmail.com 

Diane Ullius du4uuca@comcast.net 
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